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NORTH CAROLINA

DEEP RIVER S/C & SHOOTING SCHOOL
SANFORD, NC
3/11/2017

DRC

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DRC

49 Attended

M1 J WES MILLER

M2 JOHN HEWKE

M3 TIM WILSON

AA1l  DAVID D BASTEN

AA2 MICHAEL R STANTON - US
AA3 ALAN OLDHAM

Al GREGORY ERWIN

A2 MIKE PIERLE

A3 DONALD LHEUREUX

Bl KENNETH THURMAN

B2 MATTHEW SPARTZ

B3 MICHAEL D ARRINGTON
Cc1 LEE PICKLER

CENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

89
88
84
88
87
83
91
90
84
85
83
78
81

c2 THOMAS J CALLAGHAN 77
Cc3 HOWARD M SINGLETARY - 73

D1 JAMES R MITCHELL 82
D2 HUNTER DEW 80
D3 ROBERT SLOOP 76
El WILLIAM G POORBOY 82
E2 MICHAEL P ROULEAU 79
E3 WILLIAM A BYRD 77
SICH  SARAH SPARTZ 65
SJRU  HAYDEN MELLOTT 61
SJ3 SAM FRUSHONE 37
JRCH HUNTER DEW 80
VTCH J WES MILLER 89
VTRU KENNETH THURMAN 85
VT3  DONALD LHEUREUX 84
SVCH DAVID D BASTEN 88
SVRU MICHAEL R STANTON -US 87
SV3 BILL HEARN 84
LYCH SARAH SPARTZ 65
SSCH  SKIP WOODY 82
SSRU THOMAS J CALLAGHAN 77
SS3 GERALD A PACKARD 65

HUNTERS' POINTE SPORTING CLAYS
WASHINGTON, NC

3/12/2017

12TH EAST COAST

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 12TH EAST
COAST

50 Attended

M1 BRAXTON OLIVER 97
AA1l  JOHN A RAY 89
Al JONATHAN H DUNN 86
B1 DAVID B GURKIN 88
C1 CARL ANDERSON 77
D1 JOSEPH CALABRACE 69
E1 DEBBY MORELAND 39
SJCH BENJAMIN MCCAIN 58
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 97
VTCH DAVID LOUIS AMERICA 90
SVCH CHARLIE BRYAN 81
LYCH PHYLLIS DARR 82
SSCH DOMINICK J FALINI - JR 84

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 12TH EAST

COAST

118 Attended

M1 JOHN G MAROULIS 93
M2 KEN KLUTTZ 91

March 2017 / Clay Target Nation

AA1l  JACK P BOUCHER 88
AA2  TOMMY L FREEMAN 88
Al ROCK N BRANSON 80
A2 JOHN W PARKER - 11 80
B1 DAVID B GURKIN 82
B2 KEVIN W STEWART 78
C1 DOUGLAS G PUCKETT 76
Cc2 TIMOTHY M PROFITT 73
D1 JAMES W COGDELL 69
D2 JOSEPH CALABRACE 66
El BRANNON WATSON 72
E2 WESLEY BOLIN 66
SJCH JACK P BOUCHER 88
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 88
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 93
SVCH KEN KLUTTZ 91
LYCH EMILY PHILLIPS 79
SSCH DOMINICK J FALINI - JR 74

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: 12TH EAST

COAST

57 Attended

M1 DENNIS HORTON 46
M1 R HEYWARD OWENS 46
AA1  DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 42
AAl EMILY PHILLIPS 42
AA1l  TOMMY L FREEMAN 42
Al MIKE ADKINS 41
Bl MIKE RYAN 45
Cl STEVEN J GORDON 45
D1 NATHAN SEWELL 40
E1l ERIC G WINTERSTEEN 40
SICH BRANNON WATSON 39
JRCH  EMILY PHILLIPS 42
VTCH STEVEN J GORDON 45
SVCH DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 42
SVCH TOMMY L FREEMAN 42
LYCH EMILY PHILLIPS 42
SSCH THOMAS J MATTHEWS 38

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: 12TH EAST

COAST

42 Attended

M1 STEVE CARVER 47
AAl STEPHEN W KELLY 45
Al JAMES JUSTICE 37
B1 BOB HARRISON 41
C1 STEVEN J GORDON 40
D1 NATHAN SEWELL 40
El BRANNON WATSON 44
SJCH BRANNON WATSON 44
JRCH  EMILY PHILLIPS 43
VTCH STEVE CARVER 47
SVCH DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 43
LYCH EMILY PHILLIPS 43
SSCH CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 35

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: 12TH EAST

COAST

21 Attended

M1 STEVE CARVER 42
AA1l  EMILY PHILLIPS 40
Bl MARTIN DITTLER 38
Cc1 STEVEN J GORDON 34
D1 DANNY C STALLINGS 32
El BRANNON WATSON 33
SICH BRANNON WATSON 33
JRCH  EMILY PHILLIPS 40
VTCH STEVE CARVER 42
SVCH CLARK HUTCHINSON 39
SVCH DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 39
LYCH EMILY PHILLIPS 40
SSCH CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 31

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: 12TH EAST
COAST

48 Attended

M1 LINGARD M SPERL - JR 48
M1 RICHARD CHEEK 48
AAl  JACK P BOUCHER 46
Al DON CHEEK 40
B1 JEFFREY THUROW 44
C1 HUNTER BURRIS 36
D1 NATHAN SEWELL 34
El JESSICA ROSENE 32
SJCH JACK P BOUCHER 46
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 46
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 44
VTCH WILLIAM J MALONSON 44
SVCH DONALD MILES 42
LYCH PHYLLIS DARR 34
SSCH CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 30

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 12TH EAST
COAST

SVCH

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: 12TH EAST
COAST

TONY S TUCKER

85 Attended

M1
AAl
Al
Bl
Cc1
D1
El
JRCH
SRCH
VTCH
SVCH

RICHARD CHEEK
MIKE BATEMAN
JONATHAN H DUNN
CORBETT T COBB
FRANK D KEIL

JOHN TIMMONS
BRANNON WATSON
CORBETT T COBB
RICHARD CHEEK
DALE BOUCHILLON
JAMES H WHITEHURST

32

88
85
76
79
65
76
56
79
88
86
81

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: 12TH EAST

147 Attended

CH ROBERT HARFORD 188
RU WESLEY ELLIOTT 188
M1 BRAXTON OLIVER 183
M2 CHRIS FERRES 182
M3 RICHARD CHEEK 182
AAl1  JOHN A RAY 178
AA2  JACK P BOUCHER 174
AA3 DAN CHRISTOFFERSEN 170
Al MIKE ADKINS 170
A2 STEVE JONES 167
A3 JOHN W PARKER - Il 164
Bl KJ JONES 165
B2 KEVIN W STEWART 165
B3 CHIP GRAVES 164
C1 CARL ANDERSON 164
Cc2 JORDON M ELY 162
c3 HUNTER BURRIS 158
D1 JOHN TIMMONS 154
D2 ANTHONY FRADY 152
D3 CASEY L PROCTOR 149
E1l BRANNON WATSON 147
E2 ERIC M WOOD 133
E3 ERIC G WINTERSTEEN 120
SJCH JACK P BOUCHER 174
SJRU  ASHLEY BURRIS 155
SJ3 BRANNON WATSON 147
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 183
JRRU  COLIN LEWIS 167
JR3 KJ JONES 165
VTCH MARSHALL P HARRELL 181
VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 177
VT3 STAN RADFORD 176
SVCH KEN KLUTTZ 179
SVRU KEITH MELTON 167
Sv3 GEORGE E BURTON 165
LYCH PHYLLIS DARR 159
LYRU ASHLEY BURRIS 155
LY3 EMILY PHILLIPS 153
SSCH DOMINICK J FALINI - JR 155
SSRU THOMAS J MATTHEWS 147
SS3 CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 140

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 9: 12TH EAST

COAST

9 Attended

M1 JOHN TRUITT 46
AAl STERLING DURHAM - 11 39
B1 EDWARD M BOWDEN 43
E1l JOSEPH D MCMILLAN 22
VTCH MARSHALL P HARRELL 41

COAST

77 Attended

M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT 49
AA1l  JOHN A RAY 47
Al AHMED E LABAULT 42
Bl JEFFREY THUROW 41
Cc1 JORDON M ELY 45
D1 JAMES W COGDELL 42
El BRANNON WATSON 32
SICH JACK P BOUCHER 38
JRCH CASEY L PROCTOR 40
VTCH JOHN G MAROULIS 46
SVCH DEE ORR 42
LYCH DEE ORR 42
SSCH JAMES W COGDELL 42

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: 12TH

EAST COAST

38 Attended

M1 BRAXTON OLIVER 49
M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT 49
AA1l  JOHN A RAY 46
Al BRYAN A BURRIS 44
Bl JEFFREY THUROW 42
Cc1 JORDON M ELY 44
D1 ANTHONY FRADY 36
E1l JESSICA ROSENE 31
SICH JACK P BOUCHER 45
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 49
VTCH MARSHALL P HARRELL 47
SVCH ROY JABLONSKI 37
LYCH CASEY L PROCTOR 31
LYCH JESSICA ROSENE 31

KIDDS PLACE SPORTING CLAY RANGE
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC

3/18/2017

MARCH MADNESS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH

MADNESS

10 Attended

CH STEPHEN K HUFHAM 77
M1 RUSS MCKITTRICK 58
Al DANNY COOK 72
A2 RONALD D WAIDLICH 70
A3 DONALD LHEUREUX 55
Bl NATE G HENSON 58
C1 BRANDON MILLER 70
E1l MICHAEL HALL 56
E2 RAY CLIFFORD 52
E3 MATTHEW M BROWN 33
JRCH  NATE G HENSON 58
VTCH DANNY COOK 72
VTRU RONALD D WAIDLICH 70
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VT3  MICHAEL HALL 56
SVCH RUSS MCKITTRICK 58
SVRU RAY CLIFFORD 52

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
MARCH MADNESS

6 Attended

CH RUSS MCKITTRICK 73
Al DANNY COOK 73
A2 RONALD D WAIDLICH 64
Bl NATE G HENSON 59
C1 STEPHEN K HUFHAM 65
E1l MICHAEL HALL 53
JRCH  NATE G HENSON 59
VTCH DANNY COOK 73
VTRU RONALD D WAIDLICH 64
VT3  MICHAEL HALL 53
SVCH RUSS MCKITTRICK 73

DEWITTS OUTDOOR SPORTS, LLC
ELLERBE, NC

3/25/2017

FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

77 Attended

M1 MICKEY B SMITH 96
M2 JOHN A RAY 94
M3 KEN KLUTTZ 91
AAl MIKE PITTARD 92
AA2 MICHAEL D BOWERS 91
AA3 GRANT ROSSER 88
Al GARY R WILLIAMS 85
A2 ROCK N BRANSON 84
A3 BOB TAYLOR 84
B1 MARK C SMITH 84
B2 CHRISTOPHER J MARSH 82
B3 JAY BUNTING - JR 81
C1 WILLIAM L CLINE 87
Cc2 LEE PICKLER 85
Cc3 SEAN T GRIFFIN 83
D1 GARRETT A ABBOTT-FREY 77
D2 LARRY MOORE 76
D3 SANDRA MAYO 76
E1 MICHAEL D KAUFMAN 80
E2 ZOE V STALEY 73
E3 LOWELL C LOWDER 70
SICH DAVIS MOORE 80
SJRU  TYLER CROOK 51
JRCH  WILLIAM L CLINE 87
JRRU  ZOE V STALEY 73
JR3 LUKE MAYBIN 64
VTCH GARY A STURGILL 86
VTRU GARY R WILLIAMS 85
VT3 LEE PICKLER 85
SVCH KEN KLUTTZ 91
SVRU BOBTAYLOR 84
Sv3 RUSS MCKITTRICK 80
LYCH SANDRA MAYO 76
LYRU ZOE V STALEY 73
LY3 ASHLEY MARSH 64
SSCH SKIP WOODY 82
SSRU JAMES W COGDELL 65
SS3 MEREDITH E BURT 65

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: FUN SHOOT

48 Attended

M1 JOHN A RAY 96
M2 TIM WILSON 91
M3 RAY REAVES 90
AAl  MICHAEL D BOWERS 79
Al BOB TAYLOR 86
A2 MIKE PIERLE 84
A3 TERRY F JOHNSON 84

B1 CHRISTOPHER J MOORE 82

March 2017 / Clay Target Nation

B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El

E2

E3
SICH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH

BILL TOLER
CHRISTOPHER J MARSH
LEE PICKLER

SEAN T GRIFFIN
JORGE GONZALEZ
GARRETT A ABBOTT-FREY
ALAN MISENHEIMER
MEREDITH E BURT
MICHAEL D KAUFMAN
LOWELL C LOWDER
ASHLEY MARSH
DAVIS MOORE

RAY REAVES

GARY A STURGILL

LEE PICKLER

BOB TAYLOR

JORGE GONZALEZ
BRUCE C SMITH
SANDRA MAYO
ASHLEY MARSH
DEBBY MORELAND
MEREDITH E BURT

81
80
83
81
78
78
74
72
79
72
62
76
90
83
83
86
78
70
66
62
44
72
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